
Foxes Timetable 
19.6.23 

 
 
 

 Monday  Tuesday 
 

Wednesday 
Interviews (WW + 
head pupils + small 
groups) 

Thursday 
 

Friday  
 

8.45-9.10am PE – Athletics (JW) English - Reading – Dare 
to be you – lesson 4 (MC)  

English – Reading – 
dare to be you – 
lesson 5 (MC) 

English – Reading – dare 
to be you – lesson 6 (MC) 
Year 5 PIRA (WW) 

PE – Tennis – Copdock 
Tennis Club  
Cricket – Copdock Tennis 
Club 

9.10-9.30am 

9.30- 
10.15am 

10.15- 
10.30am 

Assembly Assembly Assembly Assembly  

10.30- 
10.45am 

Break Break  Break Break Break 

10.45- 
11.45am 

DT (CH) Maths – Problem 

solving (MC) 

Maths – Problem solving 
(MC) 

Maths – Problem solving 
(WW) 

Maths – OAA - MC 

11.45- 
12.00pm 

12.00- 
1.00pm 

Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch 



 

1.00-2.00pm Sports Day Science – Animals 
including humans – How 
do we change into adults 
(WW) 

Music – Guitar RE – Why do 
Humanists say 
happiness is the 
goal of life? – 
Explore Humanist 
beliefs in texts or 
quotations (MC) 

ICT – Creating media – 
3D modelling – 
Introduction to 3D 

modelling (MC) 

2.00-3.15pm History – What was life 
like for Anglo-Saxons in 
Britain? (WW) 

One Life Suffolk – 

Healthy lifestyles 

PSHE – Body 
awareness/image (MC) 

Sharing assembly 

 


