## Foxes Timetable 19.6.23

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday Interviews (WW + head pupils + small groups)	Thursday	Friday
8.45-9.10am	PE – Athletics (JW)	English - Reading – Dare to be you – lesson 4 (MC)	English – Reading – dare to be you –	English – Reading – dare to be you – lesson 6 (MC)	PE – Tennis – Copdock Tennis Club
9.10-9.30am			lesson 5 (MC)	Year 5 PIRA (WW)	Cricket – Copdock Tennis
9.30- 10.15am					Club
10.15- 10.30am	Assembly	Assembly	Assembly	Assembly	
10.30- 10.45am	Break	Break	Break	Break	Break
11.45am 11.45-	DT (CH)	Maths – Problem solving (MC)	Maths – Problem solving (MC)	Maths – Problem solving (WW)	Maths – OAA - MC
12.00pm 12.00- 1.00pm	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch

1.00-2.00pm	Sports Day	Science – Animals including humans – How do we change into adults (WW)	Music – Guitar	RE – Why do Humanists say happiness is the goal of life? – Explore Humanist beliefs in texts or quotations (MC)	ICT – Creating media – 3D modelling – Introduction to 3D modelling (MC)
2.00-3.15pm		History – What was life like for Anglo-Saxons in Britain? (WW)	One Life Suffolk – Healthy lifestyles	PSHE – Body awareness/image (MC)	Sharing assembly